

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0)151	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	MO	TION			Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/11	/2024			In control:	Parks and Recreation	
On agenda:	2/20)/2024			Final action:	2/20/2024	
Title:	Motion Approving an Event Agreement and Request for Extended Road Closures Beyond 10:00am on the Barrier Island for the Las Olas Triathlon - (Commission Districts 1 and 2)						
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0151, 2. Exhibit 1 - Commission Memo 19-076, 3. Exhibit 2 - Las Olas Triathlon Application, 4. Exhibit 2a - Las Olas Triathlon Site Plan, 5. Exhibit 2b - Las Olas Triathlon Route, 6. Exhibit 2c - Las Olas Triathlon Agreement, 7. Exhibit 3 - March 2024 Special Events Calendar, 8. CAM 24-0151 Integrity multi sport Inc outdoor event agreement for Las olas triathlon						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
2/20/2024	1	City Corr	nmission Re	egular	Meeting AF	PROVED	Pass

Motion Approving an Event Agreement and Request for Extended Road Closures Beyond 10:00am on the Barrier Island for the Las Olas Triathlon - (Commission Districts 1 and 2)